
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Iowa State 280  303       583  +7 

T3  2   Iowa 285  299       584  +8 
2  3   Kansas State 282  305       587  +11 
5  T4   Michigan State 289  309       598  +22 
6  T4   Kansas 292  306       598  +22 

11  T6   Drake  300  302       602  +26 
T3  T6   Minnesota 285  317       602  +26 
8  8   Arkansas State 297  307       604  +28 
7  9   Marquette  293  314       607  +31 
9  10   Nebraska 298  315       613  +37 

12  11   Missouri - Kansas City 303  313       616  +40 
10  12   South Dakota State  299  327       626  +50 
13  13   DePaul  304  323       627  +51 
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Hawkeye Invitational 

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  66  70       136  -8   
T3 2   Alex Schaake  Iowa  68  72       140  -4   
T3 3   Alex Moorman *  Iowa  68  73       141  -3   
2 4   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  67  75       142  -2   

T12 5   Matt Murlick  Marquette  71  74       145  +1   
T12 T6   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  71  75       146  +2   
T5 T6   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  70  76       146  +2   
T24 T8   Andy Spencer  Kansas  73  74       147  +3   
T5 T8   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  70  77       147  +3   
T12 T8   Tanner Napier  Arkansas State  71  76       147  +3   
T37 T11   Drew Ison  Drake  75  73       148  +4   
T24 T11   Ryoto Furuya  Iowa  73  75       148  +4   
T5 T11   James Piot  Michigan State  70  78       148  +4   
T37 T14   Tim Lim  Drake  75  74       149  +5   
T37 T14   Paul Foulquie  Missouri - Kansas City  75  74       149  +5   
T17 T14   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  72  77       149  +5   
T17 T14   Sam Meuret  Iowa  72  77       149  +5   
T5 T14   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  70  79       149  +5   
T17 T14   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  72  77       149  +5   
T24 T14   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  73  76       149  +5   
T37 T21   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  75  75       150  +6   
T24 T21   Roland Massimino  Kansas State  73  77       150  +6   
T30 T21   Daniel Hudson  Kansas  74  76       150  +6   
T5 T21   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  70  80       150  +6   
T5 T21   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  70  80       150  +6   
T12 T26   Charlie Spencer White  DePaul  71  80       151  +7   
T37 T26   Joel Wendin  Arkansas State  75  76       151  +7   
T5 T26   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  70  81       151  +7   
T30 T26   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  74  77       151  +7   
T17 T30   Daniel Sutton  Kansas  72  80       152  +8   
T37 T30   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  75  77       152  +8   
T17 T30   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  72  80       152  +8   
T55 T30   Kyle MacDonald  Drake  77  75       152  +8   
T12 T30   Matthew Bachmann  Marquette  71  81       152  +8   
T30 T35   Joey McCarthy  DePaul  74  79       153  +9   
T49 T35   Jake Rowe *  Iowa  76  77       153  +9   
T30 T35   Charlie Green  Michigan State  74  79       153  +9   
T59 T35   Matthew Walker  Iowa  78  75       153  +9   
T30 T35   Jack Hermeston  Missouri - Kansas City  74  79       153  +9   
T49 T40   Jacob Eklund  Kansas State  76  78       154  +10   
T37 T40   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  75  79       154  +10   
T49 T40   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  76  78       154  +10   
T30 T40   Tommi Avant  Drake  74  80       154  +10   
T17 T40   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  72  82       154  +10   

T17 T40   Alejandro Perazzo  South Dakota State  72  82       154  +10 
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Hawkeye Invitational 

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T40   Ben Sigel *  Kansas  77  77       154  +10   
T24 T47   Thomas Simspson *  Iowa  73  82       155  +11   
T37 T47   Daniel Pearson  Nebraska  75  80       155  +11   
T37 T47   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  75  80       155  +11   
T37 T50   Jacob Otta  South Dakota State  75  81       156  +12   
T49 T50   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  76  80       156  +12   
T30 T50   Harry Hillier  Kansas  74  82       156  +12   
T59 T53   Evan Long *  Minnesota  78  79       157  +13   
T24 T53   J.C. Campbell  Kansas State  73  84       157  +13   
T37 T53   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  75  82       157  +13   
T63 T53   Matthew Cole  Arkansas State  79  78       157  +13   
T49 T57   Francois Lagraulet  Missouri - Kansas City  76  82       158  +14   
T59 T57   Danny Daniels *  Iowa State  78  80       158  +14   
T37 T57   Jared Nicolls  South Dakota State  75  83       158  +14   
T55 T60   Max Donohue  South Dakota State  77  82       159  +15   
T55 T60   Jakub Bares  Arkansas State  77  82       159  +15   
T70 T60   McCain Schellhardt  Missouri - Kansas City  81  78       159  +15   
T59 T63   Sam Humphreys  Missouri - Kansas City  78  82       160  +16   
T49 T63   Arjun Reddy  Drake  76  84       160  +16   
T70 T63   Austin Kendziorski  Marquette  81  79       160  +16   
T63 66   Sean Song  Nebraska  79  82       161  +17   
T66 67   Michael Duch  South Dakota State  80  82       162  +18   
T66 T68   Kyle Vincze  DePaul  80  83       163  +19   
T70 T68   Peter Jones  Minnesota  81  82       163  +19   
T66 T70   A.J. Varekois *  Michigan State  80  84       164  +20   
T63 T70   Freddy Thomas  DePaul  79  85       164  +20   
74 T72   Garret Buckley  DePaul  84  81       165  +21   

T70 T72   Jaewook Lee *  Iowa  81  84       165  +21   
T66 74   Chase Wicklund *  Drake  80  87       167  +23   
75 75   Patrick Clare *  Nebraska  85  84       169  +25   
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Hawkeye Invitational 
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Iowa State 280 303 583

4 Denzel Ieremia (1) 67 75 142

T6 Tripp Kinney (2) 71 75 146

T6 Lachlan Barker (4) 70 76 146

T14 Sam Vincent (5) 72 77 149

T40 Frank Lindwall (3) 72 82 154

2 Iowa 285 299 584

2 Alex Schaake (1) 68 72 140

T11 Ryoto Furuya (5) 73 75 148

T14 Sam Meuret (4) 72 77 149

T30 Benton Weinberg (3) 72 80 152

T35 Matthew Walker (2) 78 75 153

3 Kansas State 282 305 587

1 Jeremy Gandon (3) 66 70 136

T21 Ben Fernandez (1) 70 80 150

T21 Roland Massimino (4) 73 77 150

T40 Jacob Eklund (2) 76 78 154

T53 J.C. Campbell (5) 73 84 157

T4 Michigan State 289 309 598

T11 James Piot (3) 70 78 148

T14 Michael Sharp (1) 70 79 149

T21 Andrew Walker (5) 75 75 150

T30 Kaleb Johnson (2) 75 77 152

T35 Charlie Green (4) 74 79 153

T4 Kansas 292 306 598

T8 Andy Spencer (1) 73 74 147

T14 Charlie Hillier (3) 73 76 149

T21 Daniel Hudson (4) 74 76 150

T30 Daniel Sutton (2) 72 80 152

T50 Harry Hillier (5) 74 82 156

T6 Drake 300 302 602

T11 Drew Ison (1) 75 73 148

T14 Tim Lim (3) 75 74 149

T30 Kyle MacDonald (2) 77 75 152

T40 Tommi Avant (4) 74 80 154

T63 Arjun Reddy (5) 76 84 160

T6 Minnesota 285 317 602

T8 Riley Johnson (2) 70 77 147

T21 Angus Flanagan (3) 70 80 150

T26 Runar Arnorsson (5) 70 81 151

T40 Thomas Longbella (1) 75 79 154

T68 Peter Jones (4) 81 82 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Arkansas State 297 307 604

T8 Tanner Napier (1) 71 76 147

T26 Joel Wendin (3) 75 76 151

T26 Zan Luka Stirn (4) 74 77 151

T53 Matthew Cole (5) 79 78 157

T60 Jakub Bares (2) 77 82 159

9 Marquette 293 314 607

5 Matt Murlick (1) 71 74 145

T30 Matthew Bachmann (3) 71 81 152

T50 Hunter Eichhorn (2) 76 80 156

T53 Oliver Farrell (4) 75 82 157

T63 Austin Kendziorski (5) 81 79 160

10 Nebraska 298 315 613

T14 Tanner Owen (3) 72 77 149

T40 Jace Guthmiller (1) 76 78 154

T47 Jackson Wendling (2) 75 80 155

T47 Daniel Pearson (5) 75 80 155

66 Sean Song (4) 79 82 161

11 Missouri - Kansas City 303 313 616

T14 Paul Foulquie (2) 75 74 149

T35 Jack Hermeston (3) 74 79 153

T57 Francois Lagraulet (4) 76 82 158

T60 McCain Schellhardt (1) 81 78 159

T63 Sam Humphreys (5) 78 82 160

12 South Dakota State 299 327 626

T40 Alejandro Perazzo (3) 72 82 154

T50 Jacob Otta (2) 75 81 156

T57 Jared Nicolls (1) 75 83 158

T60 Max Donohue (5) 77 82 159

67 Michael Duch (4) 80 82 162

13 DePaul 304 323 627

T26 Charlie Spencer White (2) 71 80 151

T35 Joey McCarthy (1) 74 79 153

T68 Kyle Vincze (4) 80 83 163

T70 Freddy Thomas (3) 79 85 164

T72 Garret Buckley (5) 84 81 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

3 Alex Moorman (Iowa) 68 73 141

T35 Jake Rowe (Iowa) 76 77 153

T40 Ben Sigel (Kansas) 77 77 154

T47 Thomas Simspson (Iowa) 73 82 155

T53 Evan Long (Minnesota) 78 79 157

T57 Danny Daniels (Iowa State) 78 80 158

T70 A.J. Varekois (Michigan State) 80 84 164

T72 Jaewook Lee (Iowa) 81 84 165

74 Chase Wicklund (Drake ) 80 87 167

75 Patrick Clare (Nebraska) 85 84 169
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Schaake Iowa 2.88 -1 
P. Foulquie UMKC 3.00 E 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 3.00 E 
S. Meuret Iowa 3.13 +1 
M. Walker Iowa 3.25 +2 
R. Furuya Iowa 3.25 +2 
T. Simspson Iowa 3.25 +2 
A. Moorman Iowa 3.25 +2 
J. McCarthy DePaul 3.25 +2 
M. Sharp Mich. St. 3.25 +2 
D. Ison Drake 3.25 +2 
D. Hudson Kansas 3.25 +2 
D. Sutton Kansas 3.25 +2 
A. Spencer Kansas 3.25 +2 
T. Napier Ark. St. 3.25 +2 
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 3.25 +2 
K. MacDonald Drake 3.38 +3 
T. Lim Drake 3.38 +3 
J. Wendling Nebraska 3.38 +3 
T. Owen Nebraska 3.38 +3 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 3.38 +3 
K. Johnson Mich. St. 3.38 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Gandon Kansas St. 3.85 -3 
A. Moorman Iowa 4.00 E 
T. Kinney Iowa State 4.05 +1 
R. Johnson Minn. 4.05 +1 
A. Schaake Iowa 4.05 +1 
A. Perazzo S. Dak. St 4.05 +1 
R. Furuya Iowa 4.10 +2 
D. Ieremia Iowa State 4.10 +2 
F. Lagraulet UMKC 4.10 +2 
A. Flanagan Minn. 4.10 +2 
M. Murlick Marquette 4.10 +2 
T. Napier Ark. St. 4.10 +2 
C. Hillier Kansas 4.15 +3 
S. Vincent Iowa State 4.15 +3 
L. Barker Iowa State 4.15 +3 
D. Ison Drake 4.15 +3 
A. Walker Mich. St. 4.15 +3 
J. Piot Mich. St. 4.20 +4 
C. Green Mich. St. 4.20 +4 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 4.20 +4 
J. Guthmiller Nebraska 4.20 +4 
D. Sutton Kansas 4.20 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Barker Iowa State 4.13 -7 
D. Ieremia Iowa State 4.13 -7 
A. Moorman Iowa 4.38 -5 
R. Arnorsson Minn. 4.38 -5 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 4.38 -5 
K. MacDonald Drake 4.38 -5 
T. Owen Nebraska 4.50 -4 
K. Johnson Mich. St. 4.50 -4 
J. Piot Mich. St. 4.50 -4 
M. Murlick Marquette 4.50 -4 
A. Schaake Iowa 4.50 -4 
J. Wendin Ark. St. 4.50 -4 
A. Spencer Kansas 4.50 -4 
J. Bares Ark. St. 4.63 -3 
S. Meuret Iowa 4.63 -3 
S. Vincent Iowa State 4.63 -3 
M. Bachmann Marquette 4.63 -3 
M. Sharp Mich. St. 4.63 -3 
A. Walker Mich. St. 4.63 -3 
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 4.63 -3 
D. Pearson Nebraska 4.63 -3 
T. Lim Drake 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
R. Arnorsson Minn. 1
D. Hudson Kansas 1
C. Hillier Kansas 1
D. Ieremia Iowa State 1
T. Owen Nebraska 1
A. Spencer Kansas 1
L. Barker Iowa State 1
J. Nicolls S. Dak. St 1
P. Foulquie UMKC 1
A. Moorman Iowa 1

Birdies 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 11
M. Murlick Marquette 9
A. Moorman Iowa 9
A. Schaake Iowa 8
C. Spencer White DePaul 8
D. Ieremia Iowa State 8
M. Bachmann Marquette 8
D. Ison Drake 8
K. Johnson Mich. St. 7
K. MacDonald Drake 7
A. Spencer Kansas 6
B. Weinberg Iowa 6
S. Vincent Iowa State 6
S. Meuret Iowa 6
R. Johnson Minn. 6
R. Arnorsson Minn. 6
R. Massimino Kansas St. 6
J. Wendin Ark. St. 6
T. Avant Drake 6
L. Barker Iowa State 6
H. Eichhorn Marquette 6
F. Lindwall Iowa State 5

Pars 
T. Kinney Iowa State 26
P. Foulquie UMKC 26
J. McCarthy DePaul 25
R. Furuya Iowa 24
A. Schaake Iowa 24
T. Napier Ark. St. 24
F. Lagraulet UMKC 23
B. Sigel Kansas 23
J. Piot Mich. St. 23
T. Lim Drake 23
A. Walker Mich. St. 23
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 23
T. Longbella Minn. 23
J. Wendling Nebraska 22
T. Simspson Iowa 22
A. Perazzo S. Dak. St 22
M. Walker Iowa 22
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 22
J. Gandon Kansas St. 22
M. Sharp Mich. St. 22
R. Johnson Minn. 22
J. Nicolls S. Dak. St 22
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Hawkeye Invitational 

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Hawkeye Invitational 74.67 75

2 Hawkeye Invitational 78.88 75

 

Total Average Scores
Hawkeye Invitational 76.77 150

 

Finkbine Golf Course: Hawkeye Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     7 50 18     

2 5 537     17 43 13 2   

3 4 418     7 44 22 2   

4 3 206     3 27 39 6   

5 4 378     9 55 11     

6 5 524     12 33 26 3 1 

7 4 382     7 40 26 2   

8 3 207     2 30 36 7   

9 4 449       38 34 3   

10 4 488     4 47 22 2   

11 5 577   2 15 50 8     

12 4 440     2 26 40 7   

13 3 235     3 41 20 9 2 

14 4 428     1 31 33 7 3 

15 5 486   5 30 29 10 1   

16 4 405     1 25 34 15   

17 3 195     2 24 38 9 2 

18 4 449     3 29 37 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 405 +0.84 

17 3 195 +0.80 

14 4 428 +0.73 

12 4 440 +0.69 

4 3 206 +0.64 

8 3 207 +0.64 

18 4 449 +0.63 

13 3 235 +0.55 

9 4 449 +0.53 

6 5 524 +0.32 

7 4 382 +0.31 

10 4 488 +0.29 

3 4 418 +0.25 

1 4 435 +0.15 

5 4 378 +0.03 

2 5 537 +0.00 

11 5 577 -0.15 

15 5 486 -0.37 
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Hawkeye Invitational
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Iowa City, IA 
Hawkeye Invitational 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 428 +0.53 

4 3 206 +0.45 

13 3 235 +0.41 

17 3 195 +0.40 

18 4 449 +0.37 

12 4 440 +0.35 

1 4 435 +0.33 

8 3 207 +0.31 

9 4 449 +0.31 

3 4 418 +0.19 

10 4 488 +0.15 

16 4 405 +0.09 

7 4 382 -0.07 

5 4 378 -0.11 

6 5 524 -0.11 

11 5 577 -0.16 

2 5 537 -0.29 

15 5 486 -0.49 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 405 +0.84 

17 3 195 +0.80 

14 4 428 +0.73 

12 4 440 +0.69 

8 3 207 +0.64 

4 3 206 +0.64 

18 4 449 +0.63 

13 3 235 +0.55 

9 4 449 +0.53 

6 5 524 +0.32 

7 4 382 +0.31 

10 4 488 +0.29 

3 4 418 +0.25 

1 4 435 +0.15 

5 4 378 +0.03 

2 5 537 +0.00 

11 5 577 -0.15 

15 5 486 -0.37 
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Iowa City, IA 
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Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     17 86 41 6   

2 5 537     45 86 15 4   

3 4 418     13 95 38 4   

4 3 206     5 68 67 10   

5 4 378     27 104 17 2   

6 5 524     28 85 32 4 1 

7 4 382     23 90 33 4   

8 3 207     4 78 61 7   

9 4 449     4 83 59 4   

10 4 488     11 101 32 6   

11 5 577   3 35 94 18     

12 4 440     6 70 64 10   

13 3 235     8 84 39 16 3 

14 4 428     3 69 64 9 5 

15 5 486   7 70 55 17 1   

16 4 405     9 80 43 18   

17 3 195     7 64 64 12 3 

18 4 449     9 72 58 8 3 
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Hawkeye Invitational 
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15028&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



